YellowStone to Rapid City - Overview
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Trip Distance: 420.32 mi
Trip Time: 08:02:03
Start: Yellowstone Valley Inn
Total Stops: 0
Finish: Mystery Mountain Holiday Resort
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1 : 3,000,000
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist

@ Start at Yellowstone Valley Inn 00:00:00 0.00 mi

: US 14 (US 16]US 20|N Fork :

Go straight (ENE) |on Hwy) 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in{19.35mi | Turn left (ENE) onto |US 14A (SR 120|16th St) 00:27:59 19.35 mi

in|98.65 mi  |Go straight (ENE) |onto |US 14 02:38:04 118.00 mi
in|32.53 mi  |Turn right (ESE) onto [I-90 E (US 14|US 87) ramp 03:19:56 150.53 mi
in|256.07 mi |Go straight (SE) onto (I-190 S ramp 57 |07:39:10 406.60 mi
in0.24 mi Keep right (S) on [-190 S ramp 07:39:47 406.83 mi
in|0.20 mi Keep right (S) onto (I-190 S 07:40:17 407.03 mi
in|1.05 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |West Blvd ramp 07:41:31 408.08 mi
in|{0.06 mi Go straight (S) onto |West Blvd 07:41:40 408.14 mi
in0.22 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |SR 79 (Saint Joseph St) 07:42:15 408.36 mi
in|0.19 mi Turn right (SW) onto [US 16 (Mount Rushmore Rd) 07:42:46 408.55 mi
) ) L Mystery Mountain Holiday )
@ |in|11.77 mi |Finish at Resort 08:02:03 420.32 mi

Data use subject to license.
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Yellowstone Valley Inn 00:00:00 0.00 mi
: US 14 (US 16|US 20|N Fork :
Go straight (ENE) |on Hwy) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|19.35 mi | Turn left (ENE) onto |US 14A (SR 120|16th St) 00:27:59 19.35 mi

Data use subject to license.
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in{19.35mi |Turn left (ENE) onto |US 14A (SR 120|16th St) 00:27:59 19.35 mi
in|98.65 mi |Go straight (ENE) [onto |US 14 02:38:04 118.00 mi
in|32.53 mi  |Turn right (ESE) onto (I-90 E (US 14|US 87) ramp 03:19:56 150.53 mi

Data use subject to license.
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Travel Package
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|32.53 mi  |Turn right (ESE) onto (I-90 E (US 14|US 87) ramp 03:19:56 150.53 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Belle Fourche
Municipal

b
[

Fai rpol nt

Belle I
Sturgis Muni F?;::ﬁ,’."’ =
$ Sturgs
s Deadwood : \. \V | Hpe
fedad |
, W\
S ' Tilford
i e |
. B -
\\ + \i\Piedmont =
W\ ! i J
\ 1
W { N
N i
[}
W, | wBlack Hawk
e \.\ —————— r MR e I S — R
\ R .
R == E
L L[ Rapia City >
Y d B3 Rapid City Regional
i -
) () :
{ Z )
)
§ Motntain Holiday Résort
- 5 ry ountain iday so\_‘ Farmmgdale

?Fairbum ) 5_‘ ..........

‘\_}\ __va{, _f_/_\;h?pewey E

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|32.53 mi  |Turn right (ESE) onto (I-90 E (US 14|US 87) ramp 03:19:56 150.53 mi
in [256.07 mi |Go straight (SE) onto (I-190 S ramp 57 07:39:10 406.60 mi
in|0.24 mi Keep right (S) on 1-190 S ramp 07:39:47 406.83 mi
in|{0.20 mi Keep right (S) onto (I-190 S 07:40:17 407.03 mi
in|1.05 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |West Blvd ramp 07:41:31 408.08 mi
in|0.06 mi Go straight (S) onto [West Blvd 07:41:40 408.14 mi
in|0.22 mi Turn left (ESE) onto [SR 79 (Saint Joseph St) 07:42:15 408.36 mi
in|{0.19 mi Turn right (SW) onto |US 16 (Mount Rushmore Rd) 07:42:46 408.55 mi
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YellowStone to Rapid City - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
) o Mystery Mountain Holiday .
@ |in|11.77 mi |Finish at R 08:02:03 420.32 mi
esort
Total Time: 08:02:03 Total Distance: 420.32 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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